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Women / 7 / Jr A

Session: 4

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophie Parenti446
San Mateo

9.650 9.750 9.7259.575 38.700
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Avery Walters448
San Mateo

9.675 9.675 9.5259.750 38.625
1 2 1 4 2 

2 

Ashanti Elie443
San Mateo

9.475 9.075 9.4259.725 37.700
4 9 2 7T 3 

3 

Alex Irvine409
Byers Roseville

9.150 9.500 9.4259.400 37.475
10T 3 5 7T 4 

4 

Hannah Noble405
Bay Aerials

9.400 9.475 9.5009.050 37.425
5 4 8 5 5 

5 

Sophia Wells449
San Mateo

9.375 8.850 9.6759.475 37.375
6* 11 4 2 6T

6T

Claire Werner406
Bay Aerials

9.375 9.200 9.6009.200 37.375
6* 7 7 3 6T

6T

Brielle Magaoay425
Classic

9.625 9.150 9.2009.325 37.300
3 8 6 9 8 

8 

Ryan Fuller407
Black Diamond

9.175 9.375 9.4759.025 37.050
8T 5T 9 6 9 

9 

Jenna Plise413
Byers Roseville

9.175 9.375 8.8508.850 36.250
8T 5T 10 12 10 

10 

Sofia Medeiros432
North Bay

9.150 9.000 9.1008.800 36.050
10T 10 11 11 11 

11 

Eleanor Wyly435
North Bay

9.075 8.525 9.1508.700 35.450
12 12 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / Jr B

Session: 4

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mia Heather445
San Mateo

9.525 9.875 9.7009.775 38.875
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Angela Petersen439
Rodina

9.375 9.700 9.6509.650 38.375
5 3 2 2 2 

2 

Lindsey Yang450
San Mateo

9.525 9.725 9.6009.400 38.250
2T 2 5 3T 3 

3 

Hana Strause447
San Mateo

9.550 8.925 9.6009.475 37.550
1 8 3 3T 4 

4 

Isabella Rocha414
Byers Roseville

9.200 9.375 9.5509.075 37.200
9T 4 8 5 5 

5 

Erika Miyagi431
Miyagi

9.325 8.900 9.5259.225 36.975
6 9 6 6 6 

6 

Madeleine Cunningham436
Peninsula

9.500 9.000 9.2009.200 36.900
4 7 7 8 7 

7 

Carly Hsu408
Byers Roseville

9.200 8.600 9.3509.450 36.600
9T 12 4 7 8 

8 

Neela Piper452
Technique

9.275 9.100 9.1758.300 35.850
8 5T 12 9 9 

9 

Claire Migliori424
Champion

9.175 9.100 8.5008.675 35.450
11 5T 9 13 10 

10 

Laurel Raymond434
North Bay

9.300 8.850 9.0258.250 35.425
7 10 13 10 11 

11 

Yossira Vazquez416
Byers Roseville

9.100 8.550 8.7008.550 34.900
12 13 10 12 12 

12 

Sarah Lutrel410
Byers Roseville

8.950 8.675 8.8008.400 34.825
13 11 11 11 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / Jr C

Session: 4

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Reese Drotar403
Airborne

9.650 9.825 9.5009.550 38.525
2 1 1 7 1 

1 

Sydney Buerk401
Airborne

9.300 9.650 9.6259.400 37.975
9T 2 4 3 2 

2 

Summernatsu Hennen404
Airborne

9.400 9.450 9.5259.475 37.850
3 3 3 4T 3 

3 

Gwynn Chio442
San Mateo

9.750 8.775 9.6509.350 37.525
1 12 5 2 4T

4T

Malia Maire421
Central Coast

9.325 9.175 9.5259.500 37.525
7T 6 2 4T 4T

4T

Alaina Nelson412
Byers Roseville

9.350 9.200 9.5259.075 37.150
6 5 8 4T 6 

6 

Mikayla Maire422
Central Coast

9.125 8.800 9.6759.050 36.650
13 11 9T 1 7 

7 

ChiChi Iheanacho456
Vacaville

9.375 9.225 9.1258.800 36.525
4T 4 12 8 8 

8 

Kellis Dieter417
CCGI

9.225 9.100 8.8259.150 36.300
12 7 6T 10T 9 

9 

Maile Dougherty428
Edge

9.325 8.850 8.9009.150 36.225
7T 9 6T 9 10 

10 

Meghan Tandy419
CCGI

9.375 8.825 8.7009.050 35.950
4T 10 9T 12 11 

11 

Annelise Rouse418
CCGI

9.275 8.575 8.8258.900 35.575
11 13 11 10T 12 

12 

Peyton Oliver433
North Bay

9.300 9.000 8.6257.550 34.475
9T 8 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / Jr D

Session: 4

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Claire Feick444
San Mateo

9.675 9.675 9.6759.750 38.775
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Carly Oniki420
CGA

9.375 9.600 9.6259.400 38.000
4T 3 3 2T 2 

2 

Violet Cape441
San Mateo

9.300 9.675 9.6259.350 37.950
7 1T 4 2T 3 

3 

Rilee Gibbs451
Technique

9.350 9.550 9.4259.075 37.400
6 4 7 5T 4 

4 

Stella Ye440
Rodina

9.625 8.900 9.6009.175 37.300
2 10 5 4 5 

5 

Shriya Chockalingam402
Airborne

9.475 8.675 9.4259.600 37.175
3 12 2 5T 6 

6 

Malia Leung437
Peninsula

9.200 8.825 9.4259.100 36.550
9 11 6 5T 7 

7 

Amelia Stenson415
Byers Roseville

9.375 8.975 9.2008.800 36.350
4T 8 11 8 8 

8 

Ariana DeSouza426
Dream Xtreme

9.050 8.950 9.1258.950 36.075
10 9 8 9 9 

9 

Madelyn Gomez427
Dream Xtreme

8.850 9.325 9.0008.850 36.025
11 5 9 10 10T

10T

Victoria Tobol429
Edge

9.225 9.200 8.9758.625 36.025
8 6 12 11 10T

10T

Zaryana Suhova-Molina453
Top Flight

8.775 9.100 8.6008.825 35.300
12 7 10 12 12 

12 
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